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
wall earpeting thru-out. ideal
rental location, low rents, val
uable “R-3" lot. Excellent
financing — Call' NOW for
details

10% Down for &

This Large 6 Unit Apartment
| Bullding is close to bus
park. Income will increase &
seller will sacrifice to meet
business commitments. $6350
or your equity will handle
Snn'l miss this outstanding
uy 1!

LUXURY LIVING!

| Solid comfort plus pride will
be yours in_this lovely bronze
Medallion Building! It's im-
maculate inside and out -
bedroom, 22 bedroom
bedroam apts. Provides ideal
| mix. Filled with childless (but
happy) tenants’' Seller wants
Westchester home in ex
change, Please call for details!

DEY REY 9
Prestigeous corner location
Open courtyard with pool

Close to shopping and beach-
o mpressive  appearance.
Steadily increasing income.
High class tenants with an
efficient manager to handle
detaile. Absentee owner will
sacrifice! Submit $12.000 for
the buy of your Life!!

24 HOUR SERVICE
"Where the action is!!"
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REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 APARTMENTS

)

INCOME PROPERTY
Business, Industrial 102 *
. w

- For Lease |

Commercial Building,
® Convenient k

Location
Downtown Torrance
1619 Gramercy

Former

Torrance Herald Building

6 Duplexes

| ®or_Your
| tor

FA 1

Furnished 120

2.000 e MONTHLY OR WEEKLY

8 Bdrm. houses, under

$£26.000

under 30000 |

4 units or triplexes, under . U
40000

| @1 & 2 Bedrooms
\ @ Heated pool
" H
s GET OUR BID & Ietand Ave.. Wilmington
L FOR TOP 33§ 8302022
READY '.‘;;Q"‘:“Y .
20 PAGT _FREE UTILITIES

furnished,
Kids OK

TE 4-4470

Prope
is

DA 9.8700

$ CASH — § CASH FREE UTILITIES

s For Real Estate Equities o 2 Bdrn “URN .

| ([ ] Sultﬂb‘e For— No sales n~!l":“n sellers | lx 30 \\l\“ Kids rn‘l-“‘\'!.'\s"l'.‘";'

t = = |$100 MO. 1 BDRM . Pool. Apt
(L s | vE EOYER torveur home | Al Mutaiien paid. “Tito W,
| Light Manufacturing g and St Lontita, 325-2217
s | 479 Crenchaw MR —
Warehousing | *%|VERY nice 2 Bdrm. Children
| ok 50 wk._Incl. utilities.
| == =|_1002 Lakme Wlimington. _
® Footage |® Rentals VERY NICE 3-bedroom. chil-
| APARTMENTS | ‘dlr;nwnl:(. “i:i“.)i incl. utilities.

\ 3 m. vd.

Approx. 10,000 sq. ft.,/ 5 Ly 120[7 EDRM. At from 5350 k.
ties pd. 1451 Avalon Biv
Office & Plant s~ s | _$3.5771 after 5 p.m.

NEWLY_ decorated 2_bedroom.|595 MO OR WK'LY. 3 Bdrm
| Reasonable Terms | oo W St '$33.50 wk |  Water, trash pd. Children ok
| e D W | _Call 4355865 after 1 p.m. _
| Ph. Mr. Jones, 325-6060, | 368 TO $78 MO, OR WEEKLY |§18 TO PER WK. Pays all
\ Util pd

| or consult your local

ngles & 1 Bdrm

5
N
ymfortable & friendly AAlra cln_ Mod. trailers & Crt

Section. DA 3-2312

o - A tion. |
Real Estate Broker | T35 o Sanre e FLUXE 3 Bdrm. Carpets &
~ VACANT LAND | CIEEAN aingle 360 Adulte only.| “drapes. bullt-ins, washing fa-

: | §o o, ) Jen.| Cilities. 1 Child ok. No pets

\ ACREACGE m_.ll ‘_‘;c-,""-' I“' d“ """: | §110. 1219 N. Avalon. §34-1458

BUILDINGS SLUXE newly dec 3 Bdrm.|g5e750 — LARGE 1-bdrm. apt.
|  FOR SALE OR LEASE Children OK. Util. dncl, 83330171155 _Ravenna. Wilmington.
Call Mr, Stark 9 W. "G St APt 1| "g34.6280—TE 4-4897

NEWLY dec

] fae
| "y 3RDRM. APT. Bul
|  HOMELAND REALTY Calidren OF- ¢ wiw crpsts. oLl
i 325-7660 370 with uiil, 380 wilhou!. Clean| = r=o Avalon Bivd., Wim
| | “attractly o SO0 N Frtes \smso PER WK. Spac. 2 Rooms
| P —— ———— Wilm, 835 | Full '":‘h“:i”"‘xn FRAK"-""“
|DESERT and |$80." mo. 1 BORM 1549 Pl-u{‘,—'_‘;}:‘; - 10ﬁ'h_ém-i
| De Gear 235 v P 1 v
Meuntain Property 108 B R S TS S N o B S
Neptune

JJULIAN 3-bedroom, |
home on 14 acre (2 lots). Re
tirement or vacsation hide-

1 bath 1017 LAKME Ave_ Extra ige
bdrm_ Children OK

| T FURN 80 MO
| Utilitien pd. 2301 15th St
Long Beach. 434-4957

ge. 2
Util, incl
Weekly or monthly

away. Now rnted for $125.00| Bachelors APT, Newly dec E A -
mo.  Realtor man s prop-|  moath. Util incl. See Mgr WILMINGTON'S best. 320 Ross
A money mal 1. 831 Watson Ave $33.50 a week

LOTS FOR SALE
$22,500
REDONDO BEACH

2 lots, 50x100 each, R-4. Make
cash offer, or cash and subor-
120+ 1831

FRAN REAL ESTATE
320-1900

¥ 9 C_LOT. corner lot to

alley. 10% down—$19.900 full

| E‘rlro Drive by 20406 South|

Normandie, in Torrance, then|

call us for

|
| erty,
|
|

108| APARTMENTS

"REDONDO'S NEWEST & FINEST

P1_Children ok
n ing_utilities Wilm

Ant
Wilmington "

|"APARTMENTS
122) Unfurnished 7

Unfurnished

Studio Apts. $175 per month
Offering the ultimate in privacy
Double soundproof walls
Private wall patios
No one lives over or under you

PLUS

/ 2 LARGE BEDROOMS / DELUXE CARPETS &
R.

e to rear yard
Faily In renge Ik
new wall/ wall carpels,

drapes. 596 950

&. West Torrance

Fami!

KEN MILLER
REALTY

We Have Avallable, FHA ana G.1. Financing
1505 CRENSHAW BLVD.
FA 8-1049

STEAL IT
NO DOWN Gl
Full Price Only |

$16,000
$104. Mo. P &1

NU-WAY REALTY

3

Owner
onxious to sel
capt the low CRV of 332000

a | schools %
Better Hurey for this one 1t
can't last long

Realty 378-515) | ..

Owner Anxious'

fast rm
« Read

0

o lot
a
ached

NO DOWN Gi ART MASON | TERMINAL REALTY)| el ¥
BDRM.—~2 BATHS REALTOR TE 0-0510 s, Tals 1a e—not
moving to Al & 325.8852 CORNER 228th & MAIN G1 - FHA SPECIALISTS

\ L CALL 0 DA Deaony

shopping &

Cary
cred patio
d M. Hansen, Re

Wensel .:,;';”\“']‘. TR

HARBOR VIEW

¥

SP 5-3939

All quality

ee today

Realty
25327 Narbonne, Lomita

PAINT & SAVE

Newly listed

in link fence, Just $19.500
1A |

: |Open House Sun, 1-5
1808

san

808 WEST CARSON ST,

Jome that s Just Gl HOME " NO DOWN Gl
8 fand APPRAISED & APPROVED)
Includes | large ¢ built 2 Bdrm |
" . of h ","" ¥ 0 .’|' r',nnml;h:-l $|7'500 FULL PRICE
o8 e L o larme pic. | located just of Haw-
| Vire window, 1% bath thorne Bivd South Bay

ne
shopping center
bachalor units

40x 150, across fre
Park, Hurry, won

for oceuy

E. M. PATTERSON | NU-WAY REALTY

Wexham Way
Gl FHA

ANYTIME |

al

Marinette
Bedroom &

o | $115 PER

Cute, clean and

lot
Full
#40

Altor
Bivd, FA
&& Sunday

190th & Anza Al

FR 1-

Pedro  Hills

p p | e
9 42 2 - 3 e Y
374-3423 320-2770 |3% OWNER: 4 Barar. 1% batl Beaut. New England 2 story |
W. CARSON |7 Ja/W fivs, Dble. gar. Centra t B/R. Like new. Lo down. |
| Forrance. Call 428-9272 Immed, - poss.  Off  Western |
i * )| u ' Ay 148 Rocking  Horse, |
¢ 412 B. “G" Bt £10.500 8318117 BY OWNER
B 2 McDonald, $10.000 BY OWNER % Bdrm. home| Bdrms W W«
W 1062 MeFarland, $11.600 | Calv G 1. o conventional gar. disp. Fen
Martis Hot M rooms $50. 500 | Ha View. Wilm. For| tached garage
).257 Jeunette Mohns, £45-6891 omtment call 830-15564 | down, TE 4-86

large

North Inglewood

SPECIALISTS

O83
FHA SPECIALISTS

G.I. NO DOWN |

over-sized 2 car gavage
price $17.500

HART REALTY

| MUST SEE

|
! REALTY

Features 3
R-2 lot
om Kl Nido
1 last long, close of escrow
arage

arge

i
; tached ]

374.3423  320-2770 | pool. ust redecorated
326-1784 133 W. CARSON full price onl

i bedroom, on | 4 Bedy s,  built ins, de-
Vardwood floors, | tached pus room, 2 fir 374-3423
all carpets throughout places, large corner lol, beau 133 W. CARSON
double garage & | tiful area. 32700 down, 1209 -

3 Bedrooms & family
fireplace,

TE 0-0
MONTH | “O¥"No ANk

classy! Large

l: CALL DA 9-658
# SACRIFICE

Like new
home

Don't miss

| vage ' large lot,
EARL SKALS
pha Beta Cur, |

3551

hone Asking

FA 0.3636 | $25.500, $5000 down,
MARIE MURPHY

21941 8. Avalon Bivd,

DUPLEX TE 5-718:
NO DOWN Gl

3 Bdrm.—~Rumpus Room

|NORTH TORRANCE

| Move in on vental basis ‘tl
Just east of
Hawthorne Blvd, Features at-
huge rumpus
room

inside
$23.950.

NU-WAY REALTY |
320-2770

$147. Month

TERMINAL REALTY
510

MAIN
WER

— § bedroom stucco
Ouk floors, double ga- |
$19,500.

FR 98449

INCOME PROPERTY

grade schools Probably the best priced 3-bed- : . her detalis
L For those who have wanted a than clean 3 bedroom with 1%  room, 1'2 bath home in the ',';;:f.'"" O e Spinner R--ll\“:—'bA'S-*;&;| | / SEPARATE DINING WATER
3 bedroom frame home near baths includes such features as  area and the VA has approved ¢ | |Rs LOT in Wilmington, 160x| ~ROOM { ¢ 3 .
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